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B0877 - Be-Moon Top S1P SRC

Collection: Classic Plus

Upper: Suede Leather + Textile

Lining: SmellStop Antiodor and Antibacterial*
Midsole: Fresh’n Flex

Toecap: SlimCap

Sole: Antifatigue AirTech + Tpu-Skin Ultraflex
Outer Carton: 10

Classic Plus
Updated design and innovative technologies: Classic Plus is the range
that improves the footwear performance for the well-being of your feet.

Standards

UNI EN ISO 20345:2012 S1P (SRC)

Features

- Anti-static footwear

- Non-magnetic - nickel and ferrous free
- 200 joules resistant toe-cap

- Puncture resistant sole

- Shock absorption in the heel region

- Hydrocarbons resistant

- Men’s width

- Women'’s width

- Orthopaedic made to measure footbed, complying with european
norms DGUV112-191

(23-Aug-2025)



(®B3sS

PORTWEST

B0877 - Be-Moon Top S1P SRC
Commodity Code: 6403993300

feel the comfort [ ]

Test House

AN.C.I. Servizi S.R.L (CIMAC) (Notified Body No.: NB: 0465)
Via Alberto Riva Villasanta, 3

, Italy

Cert No: F-113-04139-21

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

B0877BE039
B0877BE0O40
B0877BEO41
B0877BE0O42
B0877BE043
B0877BE0O44
B0877BE0O45
B0877BE0O46
B0877BE0O47
B0877BE048

Colour

Beige/Orange
Beige/Orange
Beige/Orange
Beige/Orange
Beige/Orange
Beige/Orange

Beige/Orange

Beige/Orange
Beige/Orange
Beige/Orange

Weight(Kg)
1.2600
1.3200
1.3600
1.4300
1.5300
1.5700
1.6200
1.6600
1.7200
1.7800

Cubic(m?)
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375
0.1375

EAN13

8054633493083
8054633493090
8054633493106
8054633493113
8054633493120
8054633493137
8054633493144
8054633493151
8054633493168
8054633493175

GTIN/DUN14
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